Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/136

Unidade Propria

Senac

Técnicas Avancadas De Word E Excel - Presencial

14/07/2025

Cédigo
684ab39c5368c
684ab3b32e4a3
684ab3d65aa52
684ab3fe3f71f
684ab43d06fd5
684ab45126873
684ab4dccb43f
684ab520475e4
684ab54c29b5a
684ab5e35de89
684ab5f04af93
684ab6256fd38
684ab62d6a2e3
684ab646c2c8f
684ab72a51eed
684ab826e25d5
684ab9505c29b
684abadfb4a61
684ac1dd36498
684ac1eal19998
684ach28bfcco
684add7313505
684ae2a59a26e
684ae56d1e31d
684ae9832f91a
684b21db279%eb
684b37f572aa9
684b79a37d35d

Nome
Mable

Carol Laysa Dos Santos

Bruno

Alvaro Jose

Perola

Thales

Kleyton Barbosa Nunes Santos
Edjane.Pinheiro

Paula

Carolina

Jenifer

Silvia Goncalves Da silva
larytza

Vinicius nogueira dos Santos
Antdnio Bispo dos Santos Neto
Tayna

JOSE ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA MELO
Rafaela

Noel

KALINE

lury

Milena Sa De Oliveira Moura
Gregory

Arnon

Crislane

Anthony

Alinne

Lurdinha

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°

Cédigo
684b7ad1377ba
684bab0450279
684c270a67d51
684dc89265c0f
684dcb823aeb0
68501624d1573
6850326239940
6850536f4df8f

Nome

Ewelli

Mirelle dos Santos Silva Néo
Iza Souza Cirilo

Melisa

Alexandre

Jodo Paulo

BARBARA

Joao Vitor

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



